CASTLEBAR

Balla
Carnacon
Castlebar
Keelogues
Mayo Abbey
Parke/Camlin

CLAREMORRIS

Aughamore
Ballindine
Ballyhaunis
Bekan
Claremorris
Crossboyne
Knock

CLIFDEN
Carna ‘
An Cheathrif Ru

 Clifden

Letterfrack
Roundstone

DUNMORE
Ballinlough
Dunmore
Glenamaddy
Kilconly
Kilkerrin
Milltown
Williamstown

Private Donations & Schools

Parish Total

10,120.00
4,578.00
18,785.00
1,600.00
3,000.00
1.732.00
39,815.00

3,275.00
9,010.00
6,000.00
2,233.00
4,654.00
4,216.00
5.415.00
34,803.50

1,500.00
2,160.00
1,000.00
6,050.00
1,950.00
12,660.00

5,414.00
4,900.00
3,100.00
2,830.00
4,665.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
24,309.00

€2,300.00

TUAM EAST Parish Total
Abbeyknockmoy 5,188.00
Menlough/Skehana 3,000.00
Moore 3,905.00
Mountbellew/Moylough  3,522.00
Killererin 2,168.00
Tuam 21.500.00
39,283.00
WESTPORT
Achill 3,000.00
Aughgower 1,523.00
Clare Island/Inishturk 150.00
Islandeady 4,405.00
Kilmeena 4,521.00
Louisburgh 4,785.00
Newport 4,500.00
Westport 22.050.00
44,934.00
BALLINROBE
Clonbur 1,600.00
Cong 2,245.00
Leenane 2,100.00
Partry 2,684.00
Robeen 1,300.00
Roundfort 3,032.00
Ballinrobe 6.450.00
19,411.00
TUAM WEST
Annaghdown 2,994.00
Arainn 1,186.55
Athenry 13,700.00
Caherlistrane 4,690.00
Cummer 6,892.00
Headford 2,500.00
Lackagh 7,100.00
Spiddal 3,330.00
42,392.55

TOTAL: €259,907.55




